Reporting period of taxation - 2024. 

No. 

Information reflected in the 

declaration of income and assets of a 

physical person 

Information subject to 

publication 

1 2 3 

1 Information on income subject to self-

taxation by an individual 

1) Total amount of income: 

1,230,000 (one million two 

hundred thirty thousand) tenge; 

2) Alexandr Kovalyov.